
                 Employee and Labor Relations Section 
Contacts and Services       

Employee and Labor Relations Section 
General Number: 816-926-6643           FAX (816) 926-6156 

Chief, Noreen Joice         816-823-3144 
Customers Employee & Labor 

Relations Specialists 
Employee & 

Labor Relations 
Assistants 

KCCO, Kansas and 
Colorado 

Charlene White 
816-823-1411 

Wanda Littles 
 816-823-2042 

FSC, PARLC, Nevada and 
Texas 

John Hippe 
816-823-5178 

Wanda Littles 
 816-823-2042 

RMA, Wyoming, 
Washington and 
Oklahoma 

Clifton Cain 
816-823-5076 

Wanda Littles 
 816-823-2042 

KCITSD, Arizona, 
California, Puerto Rico and 
Missouri 

Patti Hill 
816-926-2632 

Wanda Littles 
 816-823-2042 

HRD-Kansas City, North 
Dakota, Idaho, Utah, 
Oregon, New Mexico, 
Hawaii, Alaska and APFO 

Jeremey Lundergan 
816-926-6015 

Wanda Littles 
 816-823-2042 

MSD, AMD, Budget, 
Nebraska, Montana and 
South Dakota 

David Simmons 
816- 823-3145 

Wanda Littles 
 816-823-2042 

Retirements, Awards Leave Transfers, OWCP, 
KCCO, KCITSD, PARLC, HRD-Kansas City, FSC, 
SE, NW & NE 

Dana Candler 
816-926-6117 

T& A's, Leave Transfer, OWCP, APFO, MSD, 
AMD, KCITSD, Budget, RMA, MW & SW 

Patty Gepford 
816 926 6259 

Health Unit Nurses 
Dorothy Greene 816-823-1365 
Barbara Muther 816-823-1011 

Employee and Labor Relations Services 
EMPLOYEE RELATIONS SERVICES 

Guidance on Employee Relations matters 
Incentive Awards Program 
Leave Administration 
OWCP (Work-Related Injury) 
Performance Management 
Retirement Counseling 
Transit Subsidy Benefits 
Voluntary Leave Transfer Program 

LABOR RELATIONS SERVICES 
Advice and guidance to managers/supervisors 

HEALTH UNIT-KC Complex only 
Blood Drives 
Emergency Response System 
Health Screenings 
Lunch and Learn Seminars 
Provides Health Services 
                          Last Updated: 1/05/09 
   
 

mailto:charlene.white@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:wanda.littles@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:john.hippe@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:wanda.littles@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:clifton.cain@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:wanda.littles@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:Patti.Hill@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:wanda.littles@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:jeremey.lundergan@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:wanda.littles@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:david.simmons@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:wanda.littles@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:dmcandler@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:patty.gepford@kcc.usda.gov
http://intranet.fsa.usda.gov/HealthHome/HealthHome.htm
mailto:dagreene@kcc.usda.gov
mailto:bjemmot@kcc.usda.gov

